
Department of Economics

Spring 2014 Office Hours

NAME OFFICE HOURS BLDG ROOM EMAIL
Aggarwal, N Tuesdays 10:00-11:00am SSPB 3239 nagg@uci.edu

Bogart, D Mondays 2:00-3:00pm and Wednesdays 1:00-2:00pm SSPA 3109 dbogart@uci.edu

Brueckner, J Mondays and Wednesdays 11:00am-12:00pm SSPB 3269 jkbrueck@uci.edu

Carvalho, J Wednesdays 10:00am-12:00pm SSPA 3117 jpcarv@uci.edu

Chernyshoff, N Fridays 6:00pm-7:00pm SSPB 3239 nchernys@uci.edu

Clark, D By Appointment SSPB 3283 clarkd1@uci.edu

Garfinkel

Mondays and Wednesdays 2:00-3:00pm 

and by appointment SSPB 3257 mrgarfin@uci.edu

Jeliazkov, I Thursdays 11:00am-12:00noon SSPA 3175 ivan@uci.edu

Jenkins, B

Mondays and Wednesdays 3:00-3:30pm 

and Tuesdays by appointment SSPB 3285 bcjenkin@uci.edu

Koplov, I Fridays 11:00am-12:30pm SSPA 3177 ikopylov@uci.edu

Mari, R Thursdays 5:00-6:00pm SSPB 3221 rmari@uci.edu

Milani, F Tuesdays 12:00-1:30PM SSPA 3145 fmilani@uci.edu

Ranjan, P Fridays 10:00am- 12:00pm SSPB 3265 pranjan@uci.edu

Richardson, G

Tuesdays 1:00-2:00pm 

and Thursdays 12:30-1:30pm SSPA 3127 garyr@uci.edu

Rodriguez Lopez, Antonio Tuesdays and Thursdays from 12:55-1:55PM SSPB 3291 jantonio@uci.edu

Roth, K

Tuesdays 10:00-11:00am

and Thursdays 1:00-2:00pm SSPB 3297 kroth1@uci.edu

Sarraf, George Tuesdays 5:00-6:30pm SSPB 3221 gsarraf@uci.edu

Shah, N Tuesdays and Thursdays 2:00-3:00pm SSPB 3237 nilopas@uci.edu

Shirey, Paul Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays 3:00-3:50pm SSPB 4245 prshirey@uci.edu

Sohrabian, A

Mondays and Fridays 11:00am-12:00pm

and Tuesdays and Thursdays 3:50-4:50pm SSPB 3237 sohrabia@uci.edu

Wadhwa, W Tuesdays and Thursdays 9:30-10:30am SSPB 3245 wwadhwa@uci.edu
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